
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering
Examinations Nov /Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V
Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms CSFC31

CSPC33

CSPC35

CSPC37

CSPC39

CSP E35

CSPE77

2 Soft Computing

3 Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology

4 Automata Theory

5 Seminar

6 Mobile Application Development

7 lmage Processing

Sr. Roll No. Name
No.

Father's Name SGPA CGPA

12012043 Namya Kohti Mr Mukesh Kohli

Sunil Kumar

lshwar Chand
Sharma

Nageshwar Paswan

Nattala Bhaskara Rao

Mahesh Chand
Meena

Re. CSPC31 (End) CSeC37 (tnt +-p1_ n,

12112062

12112064

12112105

12112180

12112189

Himanshu

Abhishek Sharma

Nitish Kumar

Nattala l-iarsha
Vardhan

Vrrender Meena

Re.

Re.

End)

Re. CSPC37 (tnt + End) Rl_ (L)

61200 6.6984

CSPC33 (End) CSPC37 (End) Rr_ (L)

csPC33 (End) CSPC37 (tnt + Rr- (L)

End)

Re CSPET/ (End) Rr- (L)
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7
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12112208

12112215

12112216

Aditya Sharma

Priyansh u

Agam Srivastava

12112219 Himanshu Yadav

12112220 Sanskar Seth

12112231 Alok Raj

12112234 Kartikey Tewatia

12112235 Harsh Kumar

12112238 Tejasvi Murmu

Ramavtar Sharma

Awadhesh Singh

Madhur Kumar
Srivastava

Ashok Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Madhwendra Kumar
Mishra

Narender Kumar

Naveen Kumar

Simon Kuldeep
Murmu

6.6400

Re CSPC37 (lnt) CSPE3S (End)

6 0800

Re CSPC37 (tnt)

Re. CSPC37 (tnt)

6.7600

Re. CSpC37 (tnt)

5.4800

Re CSPC33 (End) CSPC37 (tnt +

End)

5.7600

6.6508

RL (L)

6 4603

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.4524

RL (L)

6 0952

RL (L)

6 2857

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 12112242 Ayush Kumar SinghSuraj Kumar

Al! efforts have been made to puutisffiecking the entries properly'.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: i i,l I ti ',:''..i,t".
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